 MKT09/24
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Grain Length (mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Backing Abrasive Quantity EAN
CHA2801098069060 60 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630126571
CHA2801098069080 80 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630126588
CHA2801098069100 100 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630126595
CHA2801098069120 120 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630126601
CHA2801098069180 180 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630201230
CHA2801098069220 220 98 69 26 High Density Foam Aluminium Oxide 2 5604630204200
The rectangular PROSPONGE 4S CHEMITOOL four-sided
abrasive blocks have been specially developed to provide
outstanding workability due to their abrasion resistance and
special aluminium oxide composition.